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Il TRAIL DEL DULCE BENAVIDES DE ORBIGO

Nombre
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION
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14
15
16
17
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20
21
22
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24
25
26
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28
29
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31
32

33
34
35
36
37
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1 133
1 106
2 167
2 111
3 134
4 165
5 170
3 132
6 138
4 129
7 110
1 124
8 109
5 162
2 128
6 141
7 118
9 142
3 114
1 163
2 116
1 152
8 154
10 160
1 115
3 145
4 169
12 159
13 108
14 155
4 113
15 130
5 166
6 120
16 100
7 139
9 103
1 146
17 164

&

RUNVASPORT

Gael

Alex

Adrian

Juan Antonio
Jesus

Mario
Gabriel

Mario

Pablo

Jose Luis
Moises
Marco Antonio

Oscar
Rafael

Jose Ramoén
Miguel Angel
Héctor
Javier

Fco Javier
Elena

Alba

Maria
Fernando
Jesus
Marcos

Ana

Lucia

Eduardo
Pedro

Alejandro
Juan José

Aitor

Laura
Nerea
David
Saray
Omar

Belen

Pablo

Apellidos

Gonzélez Paniagua

Busoms Perez

Valbuena
Fernandez

Campos Torres
Gonzalez Rubio

Tejedor Serrano

Lacasta De Andres

Gonzalez Gbmez

Iglesias Ganado

Garcia Pacho
Cambre Ventura
Fl6rez Tijera

Calvo Pintado

Serrano Blanco
Garcia Martinez
Mallo Cuevas
De Santos Pérez

Martinez Arias

Castellanos Marcos

Suérez Laiz

Crespillo Igual

Peral Gonzalez De

La Pefia

Pérez Pelaez
Rueda Fernandez
Castrillo Cuevas

Molins

Villamafian
Gonzalez

Rubio Arias
Cadierno Alegre

Prieto Serrano
Carro Gémez

Gonzalez Garcia

Tresguerras
Rodriguez

Fernandez Aller
Alvarez

Leonato Gonzalez
Alvarez Martinez

Murias Carnero

Tejedor

Categoria

Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Senior Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Senior Masculino
Veterano A Masculino

Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino
Veterano B Masculino

Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino
Veterano B Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino
Veterano B Masculino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino

Veterano B Femenino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Femenino

Senior Femenino

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Senior Masculino
Veterano B Masculino

Senior Masculino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Masculino
Senior Femenino
Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Femenino

Senior Masculino

C.A NEW RUNNERS

CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES

LA DESPENSA DE FER

CLUB ATLETISMO LEON
CDF BENAVIDES OFFROAD

RACING LEON

CLUB ATLETISMO LEON

ASTORGA RUNNING

MARATON BENAVIDES

CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES

CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES

www.runvasport.es

LEON
BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

RIOSEQUINO
DE TORIO

LEON
BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

LEON
GAVILANES DEL
ORBIGO

VILLAVERDE DE
ARCAYOS
SANTA MARINA
DEL REY

VILLABALTER
CARBALLO

LEON
BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO
VEGUELLINA DE
ORBIGO
MOZONDIGA
QUINTANILLA
DEL VALLE
LEON
VEGUELLINA DE
ORBIGO
ASTORGA
CARBAJAL DE
LA LEGUA

GETAFE
LEON

SANTA MARINA
DEL REY

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

CARRIZO DE LA
RIBERA
BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES

ASTORGA
FRESNO DEL
CAMINO
MADRID
MURIAS DE
RECHIVALDO
VILLAQUILAMB
RE

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

VEGUELLINA DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

LEON

1de2

00:39:35
00:41:34

00:42:37
00:44:41
00:46:27
00:46:27
00:46:33

00:48:14

00:48:18

00:49:18
00:49:43
00:50:27

00:51:07

00:53:15
00:53:35
00:53:44
00:54:35
00:54:51
00:55:08
00:55:32
00:56:06
00:56:10

00:56:10
00:56:47
00:57:53
00:59:02

00:59:24

00:59:31
00:59:47

01:00:03
01:00:13
01:00:40

01:00:40
01:01:28
01:01:28
01:01:29
01:01:32

01:01:32
01:02:23
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5
8

10

10
1

12

18
19
20

13

14
15

&5

117
158

171

104

102

105
101
119
143
125
122
144

126
172
150

153
157
136

140
168
123
112

147

RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Emilio
Paula

Angel Agustin

Esteban

Maite

Lorena
Sandra
Andrea
Camino
Sergio
Oscar
Pablo

Vanesa
Nima
Maria Pilar

Laura
Maria

Jose

Luzma
Anabel
Isabel Maria
Carmen

Roberto

8K

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

De Mata Gordén
Rubio

Llamazares Cubria Veterano B Masculino

Alvarez Plaza

Alvarez Gordon

Becerro
Martinez-picabia

Alvarez Duefias

Fernadndez

Martinez
Fernandez

Gallego Prieto
Fernandez Perez
Martinez Pérez

Gancedo Garcia
Elmorsi

Pardo Gonzélez

Pérez Garcia

Redondo Ferreras

Guerra Romero

Mallo Cuevas

Valderrey
Fernadndez

Fernandez Viyeira

Carnero
Llamazaree

Murias Martinez

Club
CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES

Categoria

Veterano B Masculino
Senior Femenino

PUENTE VILLARENTE

Veterano A Masculino

Senior Femenino

Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino ATLETISMO BENAVIDES
Veterano A Femenino BENAVIDES
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Veterano A Femenino

Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Veterano B Masculino CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES
Veterano A Femenino CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES
Senior Femenino
Veterano A Femenino
Veterano B Femenino CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES

Veterano B Masculino CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

SANTANDER

LEON
PUENTE
VILLARENTE

VILLAOBISPO
DE LAS
REGUERAS

VILLAOBISPO
DE LAS
REGUERAS

VILLADANGOS
DEL PARAMO

SANTA MARINA
DEL REY

SANTA MARINA
DEL REY

BENAVIDES

VEGUELLINA DE
ORBIGO

VILLAMOR DE
ORBIGO

TROBAJO DEL
CAMINO

CIMANES DEL
TEJAR
BENAVIDES
POSADA DE
LLANERA
SANTA MARINA
DEL REY

LEON
BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

2de2

META

01
01

01

01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

:03:05
:03:49
:04:08

:04:33

:04:33

:07.04

:07.04

:08:06

:08:07

:08:09

:08:09

:08:26

:08:43

:10:26

:10:36

:10:37

:10:38

:11:04

:11:48

:12:44

:12:44

:13:37

:13:37




